
www.sumitomo-chem.com.au
Sumisclex® is a registered trademark of  
Sumitomo Chemical Co Limited, Japan.

DON’T PUT ALL SC’s 
IN THE SAME BASKET

Keeps you in suspens.........ion

Scan here to see more information about 
Sumisclex 500 Fungicide



www.sumitomo-chem.com.au
ABN 21 081 096 255

Level 5, 51 Rawson Street 
EPPING NSW 2121

TEL: (02) 8752 9000  

FAX: (02) 8752 9099

Sumisclex® is a registered trademark of 
Sumitomo Chemical Co Limited, Japan.

For further information on Sumisclex 500, please contact:

0417 085 160 
0408 063 371 
0418 668 586 
0429 004 290 
0418 681 891 
0429 105 381 
0418 502 466 
0409 807 301
0477 967 509

	











 (02) 8752 9000

What makes a good, 
stable SC Fungicide 
formulation?
• �The quality of the technical grade material

that goes into it

• �The particle size specification to which the
tech is milled

• �The composition and balance of the
formulation

• �The degree of quality control applied to
manufacturing

Storage  
stability of 
Sumisclex® 500
As a requirement for registration of 
conventional chemical products,  
APVMA requires storage stability data that 
demonstrates a product will achieve a 
minimum two year shelf life, regardless of 
formulation type.

There is no reason to believe that quality, 
well manufactured SC formulations are less 
capable of long term storage than other 
formulation types.

Both accelerated storage tests and real-time 
analysis of aged Sumisclex 500 retention 
samples confirm 100% formulation and 
active ingredient integrity well beyond the 
minimum mandatory two year period.

The formulation of Sumisclex 500 
has remain unchanged for two decades. 
There have been no recorded incidents of 
formulation breakdown with this time-tested 
product.

Scan here to see more information about 
Sumisclex 500 Fungicide


