DON'T PUT ALL SC's IN THE SAME BASKET





SUMISCLEX[®] 500

Keeps you in suspens.....ion





WHAT MAKES A GOOD, STABLE SC FUNGICIDE FORMULATION?

- The quality of the technical grade material that goes into it
- The particle size specification to which the tech is milled
- The composition and balance of the formulation
- The degree of quality control applied to manufacturing



STORAGE STABILITY OF SUMISCLEX® 500

As a requirement for registration of conventional chemical products, APVMA requires storage stability data that demonstrates a product will achieve a minimum two year shelf life, regardless of formulation type.

There is no reason to believe that quality, well manufactured SC formulations are less capable of long term storage than other formulation types.

Both accelerated storage tests and real-time analysis of aged **SUMISCLEX 500** retention samples confirm 100% formulation and active ingredient integrity well beyond the minimum mandatory two year period.

The formulation of **SUMISCLEX 500** has remain unchanged for two decades. There have been no recorded incidents of formulation breakdown with this time-tested product.

For further information on Sumisclex 500, please contact:

Patrick Press (QLD & N NSW)	0417 085 160
Andrew Franklin (FNQ)	0408 063 371
Phil Glover (N NSW)	0418 668 586
Charles McClintock (S NSW)	0429 004 290
Jack Bartels (E VIC & TAS)	0418 681 891
Imre Toth (WA)	0429 105 381
Frank Galluccio (W VIC & Sunraysia)	0418 502 466
Matthew Hincks (SA)	0409 807 301
Ardina Jackson (N NSW & S QLD)	0477 967 509
OR our Sydney office:	(02) 8752 9000



Scan here to see more information about Sumisclex 500 Fungicide



www.sumitomo-chem.com.au

ABN 21 081 096 255

Level 5, 51 Rawson Street EPPING NSW 2121

TEL: (02) 8752 9000 FAX: (02) 8752 9099

Sumisclex® is a registered trademark of Sumitomo Chemical Co Limited, Japan.